
So
ns

tig
es

M
on

ta
ge

n
Te

le
sk

op
st

ap
le

r
G

ab
el

st
ap

le
r

H
ub

ar
be

its
bü

hn
en

Tr
an

sp
or

tfa
hr

ze
ug

e
A

ut
ok

ra
ne

Deggendorf
+49 (0) 991 / 37180-0

Passau
+49 (0) 851 / 89200

Dingolfing / Loiching
+49 (0) 8731 / 372323

w
w

w.
TD

Kv
.c

om

Regensburg
+49 (0) 9406 / 9589032

Straubing
+49 (0) 9421 / 5324950

Bad Birnbach
+49 (0) 8563 / 9768410

Plattling
+49 (0) 9931 / 89478-0

w
w

w.
TD

Kv
.c

om

Liebherr LTM 1055-3.2 Teleskop-Mobilkran 55 t

1

4826 2515

7341

4574 2785

50
0

25
40

 (2
68

0*
*)

45
00

63
00

R 9640R 10020R 10580

R 8170

Ra 8590

R 5
25

0

Ra 
33

50

R 3
50

0
Ra 7580

R
a 6060

Ra 8090

Ra = Allradlenkung

7359

R 4005

** = 20.5 R25

9358

1597 2788 3000

475

1650 1920

17
10

 (1
76

0*
)

28
30

 (2
88

0*
)

34
98

 (3
54

8*
)

2500

3500

10160

11360

631

37
00

 (3
75

0*
)

505

36
00

 (3
65

0*
) a

bg
es

en
kt

20° (21*)

15° (16*)20
° 

(2
1*

)

15
° 

(1
6*

)

* = 16.00 R25 / 20.5 R25

550

10955

55 t - Liebherr LTM 1055-3.2
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3

10,2-40m 12t 7,4x6,3m 360° 13000

m 10,2* 10,2 13,6 17 20,5 23,9 27,3 30,7 34,2 37,6 40 m

2,5 55 2,5
2,7 53,4 2,7
3 50,7 42,3 42,3 42,2 38,2 30,6 22,8 3

3,5 47 42,3 42,2 42,1 37,8 30,9 23,2 3,5
4 43,6 40,9 40,9 39,1 37 31 23,6 18,8 4

4,5 40,3 37,5 37,5 36,1 34 30,7 23,8 19,1 14,7 4,5
5 36,9 34,5 34,5 33,5 31,6 30,2 23,6 19,1 14,9 5
6 31,7 28,9 29,1 29,5 28,7 27,3 22 18,4 15 11,8 10,1 6
7 26 24,2 24,5 24,6 24,9 23,4 20,2 17,1 14,4 11,7 10,1 7
8 21 21,2 21 19,7 18,4 16 13,8 11,3 9,9 8
9 17,5 17,9 17,8 17 16,1 14,9 13 10,8 9,7 9
10 14,8 15,2 15,1 14,8 14,4 13,6 12,3 10,3 9,3 10
12 11,4 11,4 11,6 11,5 10,9 10,6 9,4 8,4 12
14 9,1 9,1 9,3 9,1 9 8,7 8,5 7,7 14
16 7,7 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,5 7,3 7 16
18 6,4 6,5 6,3 6,3 6 6,1 18
20 5,4 5,5 5,4 5,3 5,1 5,1 20
22 4,7 4,6 4,5 4,3 4,2 22
24 4,1 3,9 3,9 3,6 3,6 24
26 3,4 3,3 3,1 3,1 26
28 3 2,9 2,7 2,7 28
30 2,5 2,3 2,3 30
32 2 2 32
34 1,7 1,7 34
36 1,4 36

* nach hinten
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4

10,2-40m 7t 7,4x6,3m 360° 13000

m 10,2 13,6 17 20,5 23,9 27,3 30,7 34,2 37,6 40 m

3 42,3 42,3 42,2 38,2 30,6 22,8 3
3,5 42,3 42,1 42,1 37,8 30,9 23,2 3,5
4 40,3 40,3 39,1 37 31 23,6 18,8 4

4,5 36,6 36,6 36,1 34 30,7 23,8 19,1 14,7 4,5
5 32,9 33,2 32,5 31,6 29,3 23,6 19,1 14,9 5
6 26,8 27,1 26 24,9 23,1 21,6 18,4 15 11,8 10,1 6
7 21,1 21,9 21,5 20,4 19 18,2 16,9 14,4 11,7 10,1 7
8 17,4 17,7 17 16,1 15,8 14,4 13,7 11,3 9,9 8
9 14,2 14,6 14,5 14,3 13,6 12,9 12,1 10,8 9,7 9

10 12 12,3 12,3 12,6 11,8 11,2 10,7 10,3 9,3 10
12 9,5 9,5 9,5 9,4 9,1 8,7 8,2 8 12
14 7,1 7,4 7,3 7,5 7,3 7 6,6 6,5 14
16 6 6 6 5,9 5,8 5,4 5,3 16
18 4,9 4,9 4,8 4,7 4,4 4,3 18
20 4,1 4,1 4 3,8 3,6 3,6 20
22 3,5 3,4 3,2 3 3 22
24 3 2,8 2,7 2,5 2,5 24
26 2,4 2,3 2,1 2,1 26
28 2 1,9 1,7 1,7 28
30 1,6 1,4 1,4 30
32 1,1 1,1 32
34 0,9 0,9 34
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5

10,2-40m 5,5t 7,4x6,3m 360° 13000

m 10,2 13,6 17 20,5 23,9 27,3 30,7 34,2 37,6 40 m

3 42,3 42,3 42,2 38,2 30,6 22,8 3
3,5 42,3 42,1 42,1 37,8 30,9 23,2 3,5
4 40,1 40 39,1 37 31 23,6 18,8 4

4,5 36 36,1 35,1 32,8 30,7 23,8 19,1 14,7 4,5
5 32,4 32,7 30,9 29,7 27,4 23,6 19,1 14,9 5
6 26 26,1 24,9 23,3 21,6 20,1 18,4 15 11,8 10,1 6
7 19,7 20,5 20,1 19 17,7 17,3 15,8 14,4 11,7 10,1 7
8 16,2 16,6 15,9 15,6 14,7 13,9 13 11,3 9,9 8
9 13,3 13,6 13,5 13,4 12,5 11,9 11,4 10,7 9,7 9

10 11,1 11,5 11,8 11,6 10,8 10,6 10,2 9,5 9,3 10
12 8,5 8,8 8,7 8,8 8,3 8 7,4 7,3 12
14 6,5 6,8 6,8 6,8 6,7 6,4 5,9 5,8 14
16 5,4 5,5 5,5 5,3 5,2 4,8 4,7 16
18 4,5 4,5 4,3 4,2 3,9 3,9 18
20 3,7 3,7 3,6 3,4 3,2 3,1 20
22 3,1 3 2,9 2,6 2,6 22
24 2,6 2,5 2,4 2,2 2,1 24
26 2,1 2 1,8 1,8 26
28 1,7 1,6 1,4 1,4 28
30 1,3 1,1 1,1 30
32 0,9 0,9 32
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Liebherr LTM 1055-3.2 Teleskop-Mobilkran 55 t

7

30,7-40m 9,5m 12t 7,4x6,3m 360° 13000

m 30,7 34,2 37,6 39,4 40 m0° 20° 40° 0° 20° 40° 0° 20° 40° 0° 20° 40° 0° 20° 40°
6 8,4 7,4 6
7 8,4 7,3 6,1 7
8 8,1 7 7,3 6,1 5,6 5,5 8
9 7,9 6,8 7,2 6,3 6,1 5,6 5,5 9

10 7,6 6,6 5,6 7 6,2 6 5,6 5,5 5,4 10
12 7 6,2 5,4 6,8 5,9 5,2 5,9 5,4 5,3 5,1 5,3 5 12
14 6,5 5,9 5,2 6,5 5,6 5 5,5 5,2 4,8 5,1 4,9 4,6 5 4,9 14
16 6 5,6 5 6,2 5,4 4,8 5,2 5 4,6 4,8 4,6 4,3 4,7 4,6 4,3 16
18 5,4 5,4 4,8 5,8 5,2 4,7 4,9 4,6 4,3 4,5 4,2 4,1 4,3 4,2 4 18
20 4,1 5,1 4,6 5 5 4,5 4,6 4,2 4,1 4,1 3,9 3,9 4,1 3,9 3,8 20
22 4 4,7 4,3 4,3 4,5 4,2 4,2 4 3,9 3,8 3,7 3,7 3,8 3,7 3,6 22
24 3,6 4 4,1 3,8 3,9 4 3,7 3,8 3,7 3,6 3,5 3,5 3,6 3,5 3,5 24
26 3,1 3,5 3,6 3,4 3,5 3,5 3,2 3,4 3,5 3,2 3,3 3,3 3,1 3,3 3,3 26
28 2,6 3,2 3,2 3 3,1 3,2 2,7 2,9 3 2,7 2,9 3 2,7 2,9 3 28
30 2,2 2,8 2,6 2,7 2,8 2,3 2,5 2,6 2,3 2,5 2,6 2,3 2,5 2,6 30
32 1,9 2,5 2,2 2,3 2 2,1 2,2 2 2,1 2,2 2 2,1 2,2 32
34 1,6 2,1 1,9 2 1,7 1,8 1,9 1,7 1,8 1,9 1,7 1,8 1,9 34
36 1,3 1,7 1,7 1,4 1,5 1,4 1,6 1,4 1,5 36
38 1,4 1,5 1,2 1,3 1,2 1,3 1,2 1,3 38
40 1,2 1 1,1 1 1,1 1 1,1 40
42 0,8 0,8 0,9 0,8 0,9 42
44 0,7 0,7 0,6 44
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8

30,7-40m 16m 12t 7,4x6,3m 360° 13000

m 30,7 34,2 37,6 39,4 40 m0° 20° 40° 0° 20° 40° 0° 20° 40° 0° 20° 40° 0° 20° 40°
6 4,1 6
7 4,3 3,8 7
8 4,2 3,8 3,4 8
9 4,1 3,7 3,3 3,1 3,1 9

10 4 3,7 3,3 3,1 3,1 10
12 3,9 3,2 3,6 3,2 3 3 12
14 3,7 3,1 3,5 3 3,2 2,8 3 3 14
16 3,5 2,9 2,5 3,3 2,8 3,1 2,7 2,9 2,6 2,9 2,6 16
18 3,3 2,8 2,4 3,2 2,7 2,4 3 2,6 2,3 2,9 2,6 2,8 2,5 18
20 3,1 2,7 2,4 3,1 2,6 2,3 2,9 2,5 2,3 2,8 2,5 2,2 2,8 2,5 2,2 20
22 3 2,6 2,3 3 2,6 2,3 2,8 2,5 2,2 2,7 2,4 2,2 2,7 2,4 2,2 22
24 2,9 2,5 2,3 2,9 2,5 2,2 2,7 2,4 2,2 2,6 2,4 2,2 2,6 2,4 2,2 24
26 2,7 2,4 2,2 2,7 2,4 2,2 2,6 2,4 2,2 2,6 2,3 2,1 2,6 2,3 2,1 26
28 2,5 2,4 2,2 2,6 2,4 2,2 2,6 2,3 2,1 2,5 2,3 2,1 2,5 2,3 2,1 28
30 2,4 2,3 2,2 2,4 2,3 2,2 2,4 2,3 2,1 2,4 2,2 2,1 2,4 2,2 2,1 30
32 2,2 2,3 2,2 2,3 2,2 2,1 2,1 2,2 2,1 2,1 2,2 2,1 2,1 2,2 2,1 32
34 2,1 2,2 2,2 2,1 2,2 2,1 1,8 2,1 2,1 1,8 2,1 2,1 1,8 2 2,1 34
36 1,9 2,1 2,1 1,8 2 2,1 1,6 1,8 1,9 1,6 1,8 1,9 1,5 1,8 1,9 36
38 1,7 1,8 1,9 1,6 1,7 1,8 1,4 1,5 1,7 1,3 1,5 1,7 1,3 1,5 1,7 38
40 1,5 1,6 1,4 1,5 1,6 1,1 1,3 1,4 1,1 1,3 1,4 1,1 1,3 1,4 40
42 1,3 1,4 1,2 1,3 1,3 1 1,1 1,2 1 1,1 1,2 0,9 1,1 1,2 42
44 1,2 1 1,1 0,8 0,9 1 0,8 0,9 1 0,8 0,9 1 44
46 0,9 0,9 0,6 0,7 0,6 0,8 0,8 0,6 0,7 0,8 46




